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Table KF26 .E58 
Table KF26 .F5 

Table KF26 .I45 
Table KF26 .I5 

KJE3195 

KJE3205 

KK3690 

KZ3310.B35 

KZ3395.B35 

N6848.5.I56 

NE962.A78 

Environment and Public Works 
Finance 
. . . 
Indian Affairs 
Interior . . . 

Labor supply . . . 
. . . 

General . . . 
. . . 

Criminal provisions TABLE K14 

Military government courts and other temporary courts, boards, 
etc. (Germany under Allied occupation, 1945-1955)* 

Including . . . 
General . . . 

Balladore-Pallieri, Giorgio, 1905- TABLE K4* 
(Cancel line.) 

Balladore-Pallieri, Giorgio, 1905- TABLE K4 

Installations 

Artists and models 
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NK9955.C45 Chests 

Southern Slavic . . . 
Including . . . 
For Bulgarian . . . 
For Macedonian . . . 
For Serbian, Croatian, and Bosnian see PG1400-1749* 
For Slovenian . . . 

PG560 Periodicals . . . 

(Revision of notes above PG1400.) 

Serbo-Croatian literature 
Class here . . . 
For works limited to Croatian literature see PG1600+ 
For works limited to Bosnian literature see PG1700+ 
Libraries preferring to keep Serbian . . . 
Libraries preferring to keep Serbian, Croatian, and 

Bosnian literature together may ignore PG1500-1596, 
PG1600-1696, and PG1700-1749 

Cf. PG560 . . . 
History 

PG1400 Periodicals . . . 

Local 
For local . . . 
For local divisions limited to Bosnian literature see PG1747.A-Z 

PG1417.A-Z By region . . . 
e. g. 

(PG1417.B6)	 Bosnia and Hercegovina 
see PG1700-1749* 

(Continued on next page) 
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Croatian literature 
History 

PG1600 Periodicals . . . 
. . . 

PG1695-1696 Translations from Croatian. . . 
Bosnian literature 

Class here literature of Bosnia written in Serbian, Croatian, 
and/or Bosnian languages and literature written in the Bosnian 
language 

History 
PG1700 
PG1702 
PG1705 
PG1708 
PG1710 
PG1715 
PG1716.A-Z 
PG1716.M87 
PG1716.W66 

PG1717 
PG1718 
PG1719 
PG1720 
PG1725 
PG1728 

PG1730 
PG1732.A-Z 
PG1732.M87 
PG1732.W66 

PG1734 
PG1735 
PG1736 
PG1737 
PG1740 
PG1742 
PG1745.A-Z 

PG1747.A-Z 

PG1749.A-Z 

Periodicals. Societies. Serials

Congresses

Encyclopedias. Dictionaries

Study and teaching

General works

Biography (Collective)

Special classes of authors, A-Z


Muslims

Women


By period

To 1900

20th century

21st century


Poetry

Drama

Prose. Prose fiction


Collections

General

Special classes of authors, A-Z


Muslims

Women


By period

To 1900

20th century

21st century


Poetry

Drama

Prose. Prose fiction


Individual authors, A-Z 
For authors who identify themselves as Serbian or Croatian 

see PG1418-1420.36 or PG1618-1620.36 
Local. By place, A-Z 

Subarrange each by Table P-PZ26 
Translations into foreign languages. By language, A-Z 

(Continued on next page) 
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PG1395 Kajkavian TABLE P-PZ15a* 

PG1690.A-Z Other . . . 
Bosnia and Hercegovina see PG1700-1749 

PK1818.9.R23 R~macandra Ðarm~, fl. 1559-1610 TABLE P-PZ40 

PK2708.9.B264-.B2643 Bagar. ~vata Mah~bh~rata TABLE P-PZ43 

PK6439.I53 Imams 

PN1995.9.B38 Beach party films 

PQ6040.5.C35 Premio de Novela Café Gijon 

PR428.I57 Incest 

PS169.B54 Benevolence 

Table P-PZ20 107.M48 Mexican Revolution, 1910-1920 

QL523.N3 Nabidae (Damsel bugs)* 

QP619.A45 Aminoacyl-tRNA synthetases 


