CATALOGING POLICY AND SUPPORT OFFICE

LIBRARY OF CONGRESS CLASSIFICATION WEEKLY LIST 04 (January 26, 2005)

Existing lines provided as anchor points are shown in italics, with ellipses. An asterisk at the end of a line indicates a change in an existing number, caption, etc.

Table KF26 .E58 Table KF26 .F5	Environment and Public Works Finance		
Table KF26 .I45 Table KF26 .I5	Indian Affairs Interior		
	Labor supply		
KJE3195	General		
KJE3205	Criminal provisions TABLE K14		
KK3690	Military government courts and other temporary courts, boards, etc. (Germany under Allied occupation, 1945-1955)* Including General		
KZ3310.B35	Balladore-Pallieri, Giorgio, 1905- TABLE K4* (Cancel line.)		
KZ3395.B35	Balladore-Pallieri, Giorgio, 1905- TABLE K4		
N6848.5.I56	Installations		
NE962.A78	Artists and models		

(Continued on next page)

LIBRARY OF CONGRESS CLASSIFICATION Page 2

WEEKLY LIST 04 (January 26, 2005)

NK9955.C45 Chests Southern Slavic . . . Including . . . For Bulgarian . . . For Macedonian . . . For Serbian, Croatian, and Bosnian see PG1400-1749* For Slovenian . . . PG560 Periodicals . . . (Revision of notes above PG1400.) Serbo-Croatian literature Class here . . . For works limited to Croatian literature see PG1600+ For works limited to Bosnian literature see PG1700+ Libraries preferring to keep Serbian . . . Libraries preferring to keep Serbian, Croatian, and Bosnian literature together may ignore PG1500-1596, PG1600-1696, and PG1700-1749 *Cf. PG560* . . . History PG1400 Periodicals . . . Local For local . . . For local divisions limited to Bosnian literature see PG1747.A-Z PG1417.A-Z By region . . . e.g. (PG1417.B6) Bosnia and Hercegovina

(Continued on next page)

see PG1700-1749*

WEEKLY LIST 04 (January 26, 2005)

LIBRARY OF CONGRESS CLASSIFICATION Page 3

	Croatian literature
	History
PG1600	Periodicals
DG1405 1404	
PG1695-1696	Translations from Croatian
	Bosnian literature
	Class here literature of Bosnia written in Serbian, Croatian,
	and/or Bosnian languages and literature written in the Bosnian
	language
D.C.1.	History
PG1700	Periodicals. Societies. Serials
PG1702	Congresses
PG1705	Encyclopedias. Dictionaries
PG1708	Study and teaching
PG1710	General works
PG1715	Biography (Collective)
PG1716.A-Z	Special classes of authors, A-Z
PG1716.M87	Muslims
PG1716.W66	Women
D.C.1.51.5	By period
PG1717	To 1900
PG1718	20th century
PG1719	21st century
PG1720	Poetry
PG1725	Drama
PG1728	Prose. Prose fiction
20120	Collections
PG1730	General
PG1732.A-Z	Special classes of authors, A-Z
PG1732.M87	Muslims
PG1732.W66	Women
DC1724	By period
PG1734	To 1900
PG1735	20th century
PG1736	21st century
PG1737	Poetry
PG1740	Drama
PG1742	Prose. Prose fiction
PG1745.A-Z	Individual authors, A-Z
	For authors who identify themselves as Serbian or Croatian see PG1418-1420.36 or PG1618-1620.36
PG1747.A-Z	Local. By place, A-Z
	Subarrange each by Table P-PZ26
PG1749.A-Z	Translations into foreign languages. By language, A-Z

(Continued on next page)

LIBRARY OF CONGRESS CLASSIFICATION Page 4

WEEKLY LIST 04 (January 26, 2005)

PG1395	Kajkavian	TABLE P-PZ15a*
--------	-----------	----------------

PG1690.A-Z Other . . .

Bosnia and Hercegovina see PG1700-1749

PK1818.9.R23 Rāmacandra Śarmā, fl. 1559-1610 TABLE P-PZ40

PK2708.9.B264-.B2643 Bagarāvata Mahābhārata TABLE P-PZ43

PK6439.I53 Imams

PN1995.9.B38 Beach party films

PQ6040.5.C35 Premio de Novela Café Gijon

PR428.I57 Incest

PS169.B54 Benevolence

Table P-PZ20 107.M48 Mexican Revolution, 1910-1920

QL523.N3 Nabidae (Damsel bugs)*

QP619.A45 Aminoacyl-tRNA synthetases